You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT300DH60G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT300DH60G Details PDF
APTGT300DH60G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT300DH60G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM BRIDGE SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT300DH60G.pdf
2.APTGT300DH60G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT300DH60G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH ASYM BRIDGE SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1150W
Configuration Asymmetrical Bridge
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 430A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.8V @ 15V, 300A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 24nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT300H60G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP6
APTGT300DU120G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
APTGT300DA170G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 400A 1660W SP6
APTGT300DA60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 400A 940W D3
APTGT300DA170D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 530A 1470W D3
APTGT300DA60G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 430A 1150W SP6
APTGT300DU60G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH DUAL
SOURCE SP6
APTGT300DU170G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH DUAL SOURCE
1700V SP
08055A360JAT2A 6R6D30A-050BHX-01 A4980KLPT AD7751AARS AP2309AGN
AP4578GM AT93C46N-10SU-2.7 BGA915N7 CLLE1AX7S0G475M050AC EM-0712-T5
FAN5307S15X FM25CL64BG FMMT618TAPBF FOD817BSD FSBB20CH60A
GRM0335C1H3R9BA01D IRFIZ14GPBF IRGTI0050M12 IS62LV256L-15T ISOEM U2-P1-O5-O1
IXFB132N50P3 LEM2520T8R2J LM27341QMYX/NOPB LT1493CS#TR MBN300GS12AW
MC14093BDTR2 MPXM2202GS NJM2114M-TE1 NJM3414V OPA705NA/3K
PCA9515A PK250HB80 PM10-12D12 PS8802-2-V-F3- S-812C46AMC-C3AT2G
S-8241AARMC-GAR-T2 SC14444A76R100LVPX SG6520ADZ SKKL330/18E SMBYW02-50
ST730C14L3L TK4P60DB TPS62103DG4 TS391AL-AF5-R V300B12C250A3
VI-262-IY VI-J6D-IW VLF403212MT-150M WRE2409S-3W XC2500A-03S